ACADEMIC CALENDER 2020-2021

MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM

JULY 2020
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY
Class suspend due to covid 1 2
6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30
AUGUST 2020
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Online mode class
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
Janmashthami
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
31
SEPTEMBER 2020
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY
Online class 1 2 3
continued
7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
Mahalaya
21 22 23 24

28 29 30

FRIDAY
3
10
17
24
31

FRIDAY

14

21
28

FRIDAY
4

11
18

25

SATURDAY
4
11
18
25

SATURDAY
1

Bakrid holiday

8
15

Independence

day
22
29

SATURDAY
5

12
19

26

SUNDAY
5
12
19
26

SUNDAY
2

16

23
30
Muharram

SUNDAY
6

13
20

27



OCTOBER 2020

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1
Online class continued
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
Puja
vacation
started
25 26 27 28 29
NOVEMBER 2020
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
Online class continued
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
Puja
vacation
ended
23 24 25 26 27
30
Guru Nanak
birthday
DECEMBER 2020
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Online class 1 2 3 4
continued
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
Christmas
holiday
28 29 30 31

SATURDAY
2
Gandhi
birthday
9
16
23

30

SATURDAY

14
21

28

SATURDAY
5

12
19
26

SUNDAY
3

10
17
24

31

SUNDAY
1
8
15
22

29

SUNDAY
6

13
20
27



MONDAY

11

18

25

MONDAY
1
Online class
continued
8
Sem |
orientation
programe
online
15

22

MONDAY
1
8

15
22

TUESDAY

JANUARY 2021

WEDNESDAY = THURSDAY

Online class continued

5
12
Birthday
Swami

Bibekananda

19

26

Republic day

TUESDAY
2

16
Saraswati

puja

23

TUESDAY
2
9

16
23

6 7

13 14

20 21

27 28
FEBRUARY 2021

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

3

10

17
Additional
day for
saraswati
puja
24

WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY

3
10

17
24

4

11

18

25

MARCH 2021

4
11
shivrtri
18
25

FRIDAY
1
New years
day
8
15

22

29

FRIDAY
5

12

19
University
foundation

day

26

FRIDAY
5
12

19
26

SATURDAY
2

16

23
Netaji
birthday
30

SATURDAY
6

13

20

27

SATURDAY
6
13

20
27

SUNDAY
3

10
17

24

31

SUNDAY
7

14

21

28

SUNDAY
7
14

21
28



29 30 31
holi
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
Online class continued
5 6 7
12 13 14
Birthday of
B.R
Ahmendkar
19 20 21
26 27 28
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
Online class continued
5 6 7
12 13 14
Ed-ul-fitr
19 20 21
26 27 28
Buddha

purnima

APRIL 2021
THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2
Good friday
8 9
Birthday of
sri
Harichand
thakur
15 16
Bengali new
years day
22 23
29 30
MAY 2021
THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2
May day
8 9
Rabindranath
tagore
birthday
15 16
Additional
day for ed-
ul-fitr
22 23
29 30

SATURDAY
3

10

17

24

SATURDAY
3

10

17

24

doljatra

SUNDAY
4

11

18

25
Mahavir
jayanti

SUNDAY
4

11

18

25



JUNE 2021

MONDAY TUESDAY = WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6
Online class
continued
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30



